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A002748452 KAMALIKA  MANDAL Female No  1  1 1 SC  4  775.00  98.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752420 MAITRI  MANDAL Female No  2  2 2 SC  8  743.00  0.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833014 SAHIL  ANOWAR Male No  3 3 UR  4  718.00  90.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002859298 RAJIB  PAL Male No  4  1 4 OBC-B  2  714.00  76.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933467 SAMPURNA  SAHA Female No  5 5 UR  7  700.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731566 JASIKA  ORAON Female No  6  1 6 ST  5  669.00  77.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763870 AMLAN  MUNDARI Male No  7  2 7 ST  5  654.00  0.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813649 RITESH  PAUL Male No  8 8 UR  2  650.00  75.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002768258 SHIBANI  SOREN Female No  9  3 9 ST  8  647.00  77.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002895942 BISHAL  BASAK Male No  10  1 10 OBC-A  7  631.00  55.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737403 PANNU KUMARI Female No  11 11 UR  7  629.00  62.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734307 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  12  2 12 OBC-B  5  628.00  80.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794035 ABANTI  MONDAL Female No  13  3 13 OBC-B  9  628.00  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840194 TAHIDUL  MONDAL Male No  14  2 14 OBC-A  1  628.00  0.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002904072 HENA  PARVEEN Female No  15 15 UR  2  622.00  77.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816762 ROHIT  CHAUDHARY Male No  16 16 UR  9  618.00  84.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784427 SANKALPA  CHOWDHURY Male No  17 17 UR  6  610.00  68.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002777265 SAMIUL  HASAN Male No  18 18 UR  4  610.00  0.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728747 CHANCHAL KUMARI 

THAKUR

Female No  19 19 UR  1  597.00  55.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853553 ZIKRA  SHAHAB Female No  20 20 UR  5  587.00  60.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738302 SUVOJEET  PAL Male No  21 21 UR  4  583.00  70.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804744 MOUSUMI  MONDAL Female No  22  3 22 SC  4  581.00  72.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849391 APARNA  HALDAR Female No  23  4 23 SC  10  577.00  75.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002838450 AISHWARYA  GUPTA Female No  24 24 UR  1  577.00  58.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800224 PRITY  GUPTA Female No  25 25 UR  6  576.00  46.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791914 MOHONA RANI HAJANG Female No  26 26 UR  4  573.00  0.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741662 MD  SHEEZAN Male No  27 27 UR  8  572.00  75.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002756390 ANKITA  DASGUPTA Female No  28 28 UR  1  568.00  73.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903213 SANIA  MUMTAZ Female No  29 29 UR  8  567.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002906197 QAMAR  AZAM Male No  30  3 30 OBC-A  10  563.00  53.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510711 PRITAM  PAUL Male No  31 31 UR  3  557.00  65.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561216 SEBENA  YASBIN Female No  32 32 UR  5  548.00  68.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002750771 NAIDU  DHANUNJAY Male No  33 33 UR  10  546.00  48.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582539 MOHAMMAD  ASIF Male No  34 34 UR  5  545.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829851 SANIYA  PARVEEN Female No  35 35 UR  2  542.00  51.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770762 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  36  5 36 SC  4  538.00  67.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925304 SOUNAVA  ROUTH Male No  37 37 UR  9  535.00  0.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772910 ARNAB  MONDAL Male No  38 38 UR  3  534.00  69.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843700 SNEHA  ACHARYYA Female No  39 39 UR  6  532.00  55.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933204 ADITYA KUMAR DAS Male No  40 40 UR  11  529.00  70.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822015 KASHIF  ALI Male No  41 41 UR  10  529.00  0.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002790294 BARSHON  MUKHERJEE Male No  42 42 UR  4  524.00  0.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821363 PRIYANKA  KUNDU Female No  43 43 UR  10  521.00  67.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002793768 MD ASIF Male No  44 44 UR  9  512.00  50.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914529 AYESHA  KHATOON Female No  45 45 UR  11  509.00  68.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932297 PRIYANSHU  TIWARI Male No  46 46 UR  14  509.00  60.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725072 HARSIT  GUPTA Male No  47 47 UR  5  507.00  60.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840296 KAVYA  SHARMA Female No  48 48 UR  8  507.00  55.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789944 DIBAKAR  BARMAN Male No  49 49 UR  9  504.00  64.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002769611 NASRIN  BEGAM Female No  50  4 50 OBC-A  8  502.00  56.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897607 GOURAB  BISWAS Male No  51  6 51 SC  5  501.00  63.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002769323 SANIA  BISWAS Female No  52 52 UR  6  501.00  63.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562923 MAJHARUL  ISLAM Male No  53 53 UR  1  501.00  58.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784100 ISHIKA  SHAH Female No  54 54 UR  8  500.00  61.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002911934 JUNAID AHMED 

CHOUDHURY

Male No  55 55 UR  7  498.00  68.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643069 FAIYAJ  ALAM Male No  56  5 56 OBC-A  16  490.00  58.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587339 ARIF  SK Male No  57 57 UR  8  487.00  64.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746975 SAMPA  MONDAL Female No  58 58 UR  2  487.00  0.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903687 MD JUNED ALAM Male No  59  6 59 OBC-A  15  480.00  62.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461114 ARIAN  SARDAR Male No  60 60 UR  1  476.00  60.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002762104 KANCHAN  SHAW Female No  61 61 UR  4  476.00  52.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615055 PRIYADARSHAN  PAUL Male No  62 62 UR  3  473.00  0.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740333 NANDINI  KUMARI Female No  63  7 63 SC  6  471.00  43.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861888 MOHAMMAD AMIRULLAH 

NAWAB

Male No  64 64 UR  1  458.00  0.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507783 ALIZA  NAAZ Female No  65 65 UR  3  453.00  65.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727936 AMAN KUMAR RABIDAS Male No  66 66 UR  11  452.00  60.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575557 MAHIE  ROY Female No  67 67 UR  1  450.00  54.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557200 SANIA  SARDAR Female No  68 68 UR  1  450.00  50.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002886427 SOMENATH  DAS Male No  69 69 UR  4  446.00  55.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840275 SIYA  RANA Female No  70 70 UR  2  444.00  52.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893283 TANIA  DAS Female No  71 71 UR  4  431.00  47.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846057 HANITAJ  PARVIN Female No  72  7 72 OBC-A  1  431.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002724023 ROUNAK KUMAR SHARMA Male No  73 73 UR  5  430.00  45.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771466 NANDANI  KUMARI Female No  74 74 UR  2  419.00  53.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889663 BADAL KUMAR THAKUR Male No  75 75 UR  3  410.00  52.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002838120 LIZA  ROY Female No  76  8 76 SC  6  404.00  50.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471566 JAYATI  BOSE Female No  77 77 UR  2  394.00  45.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746949 ANINDYA  BALA Male No  78  9 78 SC  9  381.00  42.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781863 PRIYANGSHU  MONDAL Male No  79 79 UR  1  380.00  45.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874310 CHANCHAL  KUMARI Female No  80 80 UR  3  369.00  0.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460945 ARGHA  NASKAR Male No  81  10 81 SC  3  368.00  40.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519619 SAGAR  HALDER Male No  82  11 82 SC  1  364.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002895942 BISHAL  BASAK Male No  10  1 1 OBC-A  7  631.00  55.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840194 TAHIDUL  MONDAL Male No  14  2 2 OBC-A  1  628.00  0.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002906197 QAMAR  AZAM Male No  30  3 3 OBC-A  10  563.00  53.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002769611 NASRIN  BEGAM Female No  50  4 4 OBC-A  8  502.00  56.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643069 FAIYAJ  ALAM Male No  56  5 5 OBC-A  16  490.00  58.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903687 MD JUNED ALAM Male No  59  6 6 OBC-A  15  480.00  62.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846057 HANITAJ  PARVIN Female No  72  7 7 OBC-A  1  431.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Best Marks in (English/ Political 

Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002859298 RAJIB  PAL Male No  4  1 1 OBC-B  2  714.00  76.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734307 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  12  2 2 OBC-B  5  628.00  80.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794035 ABANTI  MONDAL Female No  13  3 3 OBC-B  9  628.00  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3
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A002748452 KAMALIKA  MANDAL Female No  1  1 1 SC  4  775.00  98.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752420 MAITRI  MANDAL Female No  2  2 2 SC  8  743.00  0.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804744 MOUSUMI  MONDAL Female No  22  3 3 SC  4  581.00  72.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849391 APARNA  HALDAR Female No  23  4 4 SC  10  577.00  75.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770762 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  36  5 5 SC  4  538.00  67.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897607 GOURAB  BISWAS Male No  51  6 6 SC  5  501.00  63.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740333 NANDINI  KUMARI Female No  63  7 7 SC  6  471.00  43.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002838120 LIZA  ROY Female No  76  8 8 SC  6  404.00  50.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746949 ANINDYA  BALA Male No  78  9 9 SC  9  381.00  42.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460945 ARGHA  NASKAR Male No  81  10 10 SC  3  368.00  40.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519619 SAGAR  HALDER Male No  82  11 11 SC  1  364.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: ST
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A002731566 JASIKA  ORAON Female No  6  1 1 ST  5  669.00  77.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763870 AMLAN  MUNDARI Male No  7  2 2 ST  5  654.00  0.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002768258 SHIBANI  SOREN Female No  9  3 3 ST  8  647.00  77.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


